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200508290004
44140

08/29/2005
10:41:39

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN KEITH
D

200502210000
82560

200509230004
94740

09/23/2005
08:04:36

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantor RELEASES J & G
BUILDERS &
REMODELING
INC

200502080000
62300

200509230004
94730

09/23/2005
08:04:35

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantor RELEASES J & G
BUILDERS &
REMODELING
INC

200501200000
30130

200509260004
98250

09/26/2005
08:34:46

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantor RELEASES CANTY JESSE
L

200410060005
53030

200511080005
81350

11/08/2005
01:43:08

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantor RELEASES J & G
BUILDERS &
REMODELING
INC

200501200000
30160

200512070006
32590

12/07/2005
08:38:30

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN
DENNIS G

200502280000
93520

200502280000
93520

02/28/2005
01:47:00

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FRANKLIN,
DENNIS G

31 14 Lot#:856
Book:31 Pg:14

200502280000
93530

02/28/2005
01:47:00

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANKLIN,
DENNIS G

31 14 200502280000
93520

Lot#:856
Book:31 Pg:14

200503300001
45280

03/30/2005
02:03:18

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAWSON,
ROBERT

18 80 Lot#:29
Book:18 Pg:80
Sub:WEATHER
LY WINDSOR

200508290004
44150

08/29/2005
10:41:40

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARTIN KEITH
D

Other:SEE
INST

200509230004
94760

09/23/2005
08:04:38

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

J & G
BUILDERS &
REMODELING
INC

33 30 200502080000
62330

Lot#:43
Book:33 Pg:30
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
3RD ADDITION

200509230004
94750

09/23/2005
08:04:37

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

J & G
BUILDERS &
REMODELING
INC

30 20 200502080000
62310

Lot#:89
Book:30 Pg:20
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
2ND ADDITION

200510130005
34410

10/13/2005
01:25:09

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantor RELEASES J & G
BUILDERS
AND
REMODELING
INC

33 30 200501200000
30160

Lot#:43
Book:33 Pg:30
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
3RD ADDITION

200512070006
32600

12/07/2005
08:38:31

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FRANKLIN,
DENNIS G

31 14 200502280000
93530

Lot#:856
Book:31 Pg:14
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
8TH SECTOR
PHASE I

200502080000
62310

02/08/2005
09:29:00

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

J & G
BUILDERS &
REMODELING
INC

30 20 200502080000
62300

Lot#:89
Book:30 Pg:20

200502080000
62330

02/08/2005
09:29:00

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

J & G
BUILDERS &
REMODELING
INC

33 30 200502080000
62320

Lot#:43
Book:33 Pg:30



200502210000
82560

02/21/2005
12:42:00

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN,
KEITH D

29 46 Lot#:5 Book:29
Pg:46

200504190001
85590

04/19/2005
03:57:15

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HALE, JAMES 30 78 Lot#:87 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:78
Sub:HALES
RESURVEY

200506160002
95410

06/16/2005
08:00:39

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HALE, JAMES 230 20 Lot#:93
Book:230
Pg:20
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
SECOND
ADDITION

200508250004
38840

08/25/2005
02:11:14

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantor RELEASES J & G
BUILDERS
AND
REMODELING
INC

30 20 200501200000
30130

Lot#:89
Book:30 Pg:20
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
2ND ADDITION

200511080005
81360

11/08/2005
01:43:09

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantor RELEASES J & G
BUILDERS &
REMODELING
INC

Other:SEE
INST


