Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	BA Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	l enal
mstrument #	Date Recorded	INATTIE	Faity Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	rage	IVIAPBOOK	Maprage	First Reference	Description
200508290004 44140	08/29/2005 10:41:39	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN KEITH D					200502210000 82560	
200509230004 94740	09/23/2005 08:04:36	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J & G BUILDERS & REMODELING INC					200502080000 62300	
200509230004 94730	09/23/2005 08:04:35	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J & G BUILDERS & REMODELING INC					200501200000 30130	
200509260004 98250	09/26/2005 08:34:46	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CANTY JESSE L					200410060005 53030	
200511080005 81350	11/08/2005 01:43:08	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J & G BUILDERS & REMODELING INC					200501200000 30160	
200512070006 32590	12/07/2005 08:38:30	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN DENNIS G					200502280000 93520	
200502280000 93520	02/28/2005 01:47:00	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRANKLIN, DENNIS G			31	14		Lot#:856 Book:31 Pg:14
200502280000 93530	02/28/2005 01:47:00	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANKLIN, DENNIS G			31	14	200502280000 93520	Lot#:856 Book:31 Pg:14
200503300001 45280	03/30/2005 02:03:18	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAWSON, ROBERT			18	80		Lot#:29 Book:18 Pg:80 Sub:WEATHER LY WINDSOR
200508290004 44150	08/29/2005 10:41:40	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARTIN KEITH D						Other:SEE INST
200509230004 94760	09/23/2005 08:04:38	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	J & G BUILDERS & REMODELING INC			33	30	200502080000 62330	Lot#:43 Book:33 Pg:30 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS 3RD ADDITION
200509230004 94750	09/23/2005 08:04:37	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	J & G BUILDERS & REMODELING INC			30	20	200502080000 62310	Lot#:89 Book:30 Pg:20 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS 2ND ADDITION
200510130005 34410	10/13/2005 01:25:09	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J & G BUILDERS AND REMODELING INC			33	30	200501200000 30160	Lot#:43 Book:33 Pg:30 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS 3RD ADDITION
200512070006 32600	12/07/2005 08:38:31	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FRANKLIN, DENNIS G			31	14	200502280000 93530	Lot#:856 Book:31 Pg:14 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 8TH SECTOR PHASE I
200502080000 62310	02/08/2005 09:29:00	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	J & G BUILDERS & REMODELING INC			30	20	200502080000 62300	Lot#:89 Book:30 Pg:20
200502080000 62330	02/08/2005 09:29:00	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	J & G BUILDERS & REMODELING INC			33	30	200502080000 62320	Lot#:43 Book:33 Pg:30

200502210000 82560	02/21/2005 12:42:00	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN, KEITH D		29	46		Lot#:5 Book:29 Pg:46
200504190001 85590	04/19/2005 03:57:15	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALE, JAMES		30	78		Lot#:87 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:78 Sub:HALES RESURVEY
200506160002 95410	06/16/2005 08:00:39	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALE, JAMES		230	20		Lot#:93 Book:230 Pg:20 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS SECOND ADDITION
200508250004 38840	08/25/2005 02:11:14	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J & G BUILDERS AND REMODELING INC		30	20	200501200000 30130	Lot#:89 Book:30 Pg:20 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS 2ND ADDITION
200511080005 81360	11/08/2005 01:43:09	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J & G BUILDERS & REMODELING INC					Other:SEE INST